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ALIAS

Sue Render

Kid Ray

Stone Ground
Boolit Boomer
Dash Caliber
Doc Kemm
Whiskey Mac

Tin Can Sailor
Two Fingers Kurt
Pink Lady
Carolina Gray Dawg
Mat Bastarson
Keystone Kid
Short Roumd
Capt. Cowan
Short Shooter
Candice B Real
Frontier Flossy

Jesse Evans

Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Main Match Final Overall Results

Category

L49

FC

SL

WRA
LWRA
ES
CB
SL
L49
ES
WRA
L49
GD

ES

Stage 1

19.46
17.67
3213
25.35
24.33
36.73
30.10
47.30
19.80
33.27
35.64
32.23
39.69
55.37
46.24
54.96
53.47
43.90

65.49

Stage 2

22.47
21.63
19.59
36.34
24.46
25.51
37.63
23.47
28.77
34.76
32.77
31.50
38.01
31.69
44.72
63.89
44.07
46.54

99.15

November 27, 2021

Stage 3

25.59
26.52
29.23
27.02
29.92
33.68
35.64
28.05
32.99
34.30
37.40
40.11
52.13
44.95
53.79
60.36
68.02
76.12

71.55

Stage 4

25.44
24.64
23.19
24.12
31.48
29.58
29.98
33.31
34.12
40.26
48.29
36.42
59.11
52.02
50.22
58.25
57.24
52.45

62.64

Stage 5

19.57
19.03
30.69
23.66
21.20
19.72
32.10
24.23
49.42
33.54
28.32
33.57
31.78
28.42
41.74
40.30
56.51
50.12

71.21

Stage 6

22.96
26.04
23.69
29.14
52.08
44.72
36.91
47.18
40.96
32.20
34.94
43.79
47.55
66.15
46.20
49.57
57.44
79.15

79.95

Final
Time
135.49
135.53
158.52
165.63
183.47
189.94
202.36
203.54
206.06
208.33
217.36
217.62
268.27
278.60
282.91
327.33
336.75
348.28

449.99



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Match Stagel Stage2  Stage3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Mat Bastarson 12 32.23 3150  40.11 36.42 33.57 43.79 217.62

Category: Grande Dames
1 Frontier Flossy 18 43.90 46.54  76.12 52.45 50.12 79.15 348.28

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Carolina Gray Dawg 1" 35.64 32.77 37.40 48.29 28.32 34.94 217.36
2 Capt. Cowan 15 46.24 44.72 53.79 50.22 41.74 46.20 282.91
3 JesseEvans 19 65.49 99.15 71.55 62.64 71.21 79.95 449.99

Category: Senior
1 Kid Ray 2 17.67 2163  26.52 24.64 19.03 26.04 135.53
2 Tin Can Sailor 8 47.30 23.47  28.05 33.31 24.23 47.18 203.54

Category: Silver Senior
1 Doc Kemm 6 36.73 2551  33.68 29.58 19.72 44.72 189.94
2 Keystone Kid 13 39.69 38.01 5213 59.11 31.78 47.55 268.27

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Dash Caliber 5 24.33 24.46  29.92 31.48 21.20 52.08 183.47

Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render 1 19.46 22.47 25.59 25.44 19.57 22.96 135.49
2 Short Roumd 14 55.37 31.69 44.95 52.02 28.42 66.15 278.60
3 Candice B Real 17 53.47 44.07 68.02 57.24 56.51 57.44 336.75

Category: 49'r

1 Stone Ground 3 32.13 19.59 29.23 23.19 30.69 23.69 158.52
2 Boolit Boomer 4 25.35 36.34 27.02 2412 23.66 29.14 165.63
3  Whiskey Mac 7 30.10 37.63 35.64 29.98 32.10 36.91 202.36

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt 9 19.80 28.77  32.99 34.12 49.42 40.96 206.06
2 Short Shooter 16 54.96 63.89  60.36 58.25 40.30 49.57 327.33

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Pink Lady 10 33.27 3476  34.30 40.26 33.54 32.20 208.33



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

St.age
Stage Place Stage Number: 1 Time
5 Boolit Boomer 25.35
4 Dash Caliber 24.33
3 Two Fingers Kurt 19.80
2 Sue Render 19.46
1 Kid Ray 17.67
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Dash Caliber 24.46
4 Tin Can Sailor 23.47
3 Sue Render 22.47
2 Kid Ray 21.63
1 Stone Ground 19.59
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Stone Ground 29.23
4 Tin Can Sailor 28.05
3 Boolit Boomer 27.02
2 Kid Ray 26.52
1 Sue Render 25.59
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Doc Kemm 29.58
4 Sue Render 25.44
3 Kid Ray 24.64
2 Boolit Boomer 24.12
1 Stone Ground 23.19
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Boolit Boomer 23.66
4 Dash Caliber 21.20
3 Doc Kemm 19.72
2 Sue Render 19.57
1 Kid Ray 19.03
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Pink Lady 32.20
4 Boolit Boomer 29.14
3 Kid Ray 26.04
2 Stone Ground 23.69

1 Sue Render 22.96



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Elder Statesman
Senior
Cattle Baron

Ladies 49'r

Capt. Cowan
Kid Ray
Mat Bastarson

Sue Render



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Sue Render 149 13549 13) 1946/0]/0f0f0] 2| 1946 2247 oo o] 3] 2247 25590000 2559 2544/ 0 [0 0 04| 2544 1957/ 0000 2] 1957 2296 0] 00 22.96
2/kid Ray S 13553] 12 17670 ‘0 olof1 17.67] 21.63 o|ofof2] 2163 2652000 0]2 ‘ 26.52 24.64H 0 H 0 H olof3 H 24.64H 19.03” ol oo o] 1] 1903 2604000 3 ‘ 26.04
3/stone Ground g 15852) 25| 2213/0| 1|0]0|7 | 3213 1959 oo o] 1] 1959 24231 o o0| 0|5 2023 1819 1 0 o0 o0 1| 2319 15693 0| 0| 09 | 3069 1869 1] 0/ 0 2 2369
4/Boolit Boomer g 165.63] 31| 25350 ’o olo|s 2535 3134 oo of12] 3634 270200003 ’ 27.02 24‘12H 0 H 0 H ol ol 2 H 24.12H 23.66” ollollo] ol s 2366 2414100 4J 29.14
5|Dash Caliber FC 18347 41 2433/0| 0|0|0|4 | 2433 2446 0 oo 5| 2446 2092/ 0 00 o0 6| 29092 3148 0 0 0 o0 7 3148 2120 0|0 0| 0|4 2120 3708 3 0|0 15 52.08
6/Doc Kemm SL 189.94 43| 26.73 0 ’1 olol11| 3673 2551 olol[o| 6| 2551 286810/ 0]0 8‘ 33.68 29.58‘mmuTE‘ 29.58H 19.72” ofololf o3| 1972 3472/ 2] 0|0 10‘ 44.72
7|Whiskey Mac g 20236 53 25.10/1| 0|0 0|6 | 3010 37.63 0 o o0l13] 3763 3064 100 O 10 3564 2998 0O 0 O 0| 6 2098 2210 20| 0| 0|11| 3210 3691 0 0|0 7] 3601
8[Tin Can Sailor S 203.54) 49 27.30| 2 ‘ 1/o/ol1s| 4730 23.47 o/ol[o] 4| 2347/ 280500004 ‘ 28.05 28.31H 1 H 0 H o/ os H 33.31H 24.23” ofolol o6l 2223 32181 1]0 12‘ 47.18
9[Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 206.06f 50| 19.80 0| 0|0|0|3 | 19.80 2877 0o [0 7] 2877 32990 o o0| 0|7 3299 2012 1 0 o0 0| 9| 3412 444210 0| 0 16| 4942 3596 1] 0|0 8 40.96
10|Pink Lady LWRA | 20833] 57 2827[1 ‘o oloo 3327 3476 ol ool 1] 3476 3430/ 0l 0] o0/ 9] 3430 30.26H 2 H 0 H oo 11 H 40.26H 23.54” 2o ol ol12] 3354 2720/ 1] 0|0 5 ’ 32.20
11|carolina Gray Dawg  |ES 21736| 56 3064/ 1| 0|0 0|10 3564 32.77 00 |o0]|10| 3277 3740/ 0 o] 0| 0|11 3740 4829 0 0 0 o0 | 12| 4829 2832/ 00| 0| 07| 2832 3494 0| 0|0 6 3494
12|Mat Bastarson cB 21762 60 32230 ’o o/o|s | 3223 3150 oo o 8| 3150 40110000 12‘ 40.11 36.42H 0 H 0 H o010 H 36.42H 33.57” oo ol ol13] 3357 4379 0] 0|0 91 43.79
13|Keystone Kid SL 26827 81 3969/ 0| 0|0 0|12 3969 3801 00 |o014| 3801 5213/ 0 0| 0| 0 14 5213 4911 0 1 o0 o0 18 5911 3178/ 0 0| 0| 0 10| 3178 4755 0| 0 0 13 4755
14/short Roumd 149 27860 79 40371 ’1 0/o|18 5537 31.69 0o/0 o 9| 3169 4495 000 o0 13‘ 44.95 47.02‘WWFTE‘ 52.02H 28.42” oo ol ols]| 2842 3615 6] 0f0 17‘ 66.15
15|Capt. Cowan ES 28291 84 46.24/0| 0|0 0|14 4624 4472 ol olloll16| 4472] 5379 0 0|0 |0 15 5379 5022/ 0 0 0 0|13 5022 4174 0| 0| 0| 0 15| 4174 4620 0 0 O 11 4620
16/Short Shooter WRA | 32733 96 54.96/ 0 ’o 0/0[17| 5496 53.89 0o/o0 ol 18| 638 6036 0 0|0 0 16‘ 60.36 58.25H 0 H 0 H 0017 H 58.25H 40.30” oo ol ol 4030 4957 0] o]0 14} 49.57
17|candice B Real 149 33675 98 3847/3| 0|0 0|16 5347 39.07 00 |o0]|15| 4407 58020 1| 0| 0|17 6802 4724 2 0 0 o0 |16 57.24 4651 2| 0| 0| 0 18| 5651 5244 1] 0] 0 16| 57.44
18|Frontier Flossy GD 34828 99 43.90 0 ‘o olo|13| 4390 4654 olol[o]17| 4654 6112110l 0 19‘ 76.12 52.45H 0 ‘0 H 0o o015 H 52.45H 40.12” 2ol ol o217 s012] 49154 1]0 18‘ 79.15
19| Jesse Evans Es 44999 113| 50493 | 0|0|0|19 6549 59.15 10 019] 9915 6152 0|0 o 18 7155 5764 1 0 0 0 19 6264 5621 110 || 0 19| 7121 5495 5| 0 0 19 79.95




